S C I
AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY
PRICE LIST
w.e.f. December 2025
SWITCH CONTROL (INDIA)
L. V. SWITCH GEAR & CONTROL GEAR
Advancing Switch Control Integration
I NI  NDD E X E X

2 Pole + Earth, 250V 10 A DP10 136.00 20
2 Pole + Earth, 250V 20 A DP20 160.00 20
3 Pole + Earth, 440V 20 A TP20 200.00 20
3 Pole + Earth, 440V 30 A TP30 400.00 12
SOCKETS
2 Pole + Earth, 250V 10 A DS 10 145.00 20
2 Pole + Earth, 250V 20 A DS 20 185.00 20
3 Pole + Earth, 440V 20 A TS 20 230.00 20
STD. PACKING
2 Pole + Earth, 250V
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure 10A DPSB10 900.00 01
2 Pole + Earth, 250V
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure 20A DPSB20 1000.00
3 Pole + Earth, 440V 30 A TS 30 430.00 12
DESCRIPTION RATING AMPS. CAT NO. UNIT PRICE
400 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-400C 1200.00 01
630 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-630C 1800.00
01
3 Pole + Earth, 250V
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure 20A TPSB 20 1350.00 01
3 Pole + Earth, 250V
Plug & Socket In S.S. Enclosure 30A TPSB 30 1750.00 01
CAT NO. UNIT PRICE STD.
160 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-160C 290.00 10
250 Amps In Bakelite Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-250C 850.00 01
01
160 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-160CD 320.00 10
250 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-250CD 925.00 01
BAKELITE MOULDED FUSE HOLDERS TYPE SC
DESCRIPTION CAT UNIT PRICE
400 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-400CD 1350.00 01
630 Amps In DMC Moulding With Circlip Contact FBO-630CD 1900.00 01
2
METAL CLAD PLUGS & SOCKETS (ALUMINIUM DIE CAST) TYPE-SC
DESCRIPTION
HRC FUSE BASES TYPE FBO